UPLIFTING COMPANY

AUTOP STENHOJ

10.05.2021 / KR

RECOMMENDATION

Volkswagen Group

Volkswagen
Masterift 2.35 Pv 160 — 220 xy Group
VAS 5246
Item Pcs Designation VAS-Nr.
20830 1 Twin-ram inground lift with repair platform 160-220 xy VAS 5246
10270 AUTOPSTENHOJ Masterlift 2.35 Pv 160 — 220 xy
12033 l
11060
11001
12460
Zubehorempfehlung:
12275 1 Cassette (135) 2415 mm

Prices for delivery and fitting on request!
Other options: on request

No liability accepted for specifications which are subject to alteration.

AUTOPSTENHOJ GmbH AUTOPSTENHOJ GmbH
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